Account Name -Mr. NAVNEET SINGH

Address . 551 KAJ32 NEELKANTH PURI
SANJAY GANDHI MARG ,AZAD NAGAR
ALAMBAGH-226005 ‘
551 KA/32 NEELKANTH PURI

Date - 9 Dec 2021

Account Number ; 00000035019462434

Account Description - REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS
Drawing Power :0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 2.7000

MOD Balance :0.0

CIF No. - 88525288113

|IFS Code - SBIND004557

MICR Code : 211002019

Nomination Registered :Yes
Balance as on 1 Apr 2020 :84,680.67

Account Statement from 1 Apr 2020 to 31 Mar 2021
Date No.
o Apr 2020| 9 Apr 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,08,655.00 1,93,335.67
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI101 |FROM
2070499965 KANNAUJ 3199677044304
TREASURY-
13 Apr| 13 Apr|by debit card-OTHPG 408827 14,410.00 1,78,925.67
2020 5050 MARUTI INSURANCE
BAJAJPUNE-
13 Apr| 13 Apr|CASH CHEQUE-CASH 875348 30,000.00 1,48,925.67
2020 5050 | WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ-
15 Apr|DEBIT- 500.00 1,48,425.67
>6550|0000000000000000000000000
00000CMP SBIMF SIP-749926
16 Apr|BULK POSTING-
> 050/00000000201 010120 BALAJI
ARO
BY TRANSFER- 1.10,065.00 2.58,519.67
NEFT'RBISOGOUPEP*RBI128 |FROM
2093080229"KANNAUJ 3190414044305
TREASURY-
11 May| TO TRANSFER-TRANSFER TRANSFER TO 2.,00,000.00 _ 58,519.67
2020 2020{TO- 39312674571
15May| 15 May|DEBIT- 500.00 58,019.67
2020 2020 0000000000000000000000000
00000CMP SBIMF SIP-749926-
19 May| DEBIT-201 6589936 64892033 500.00 - 57,519.67
2020 2020|PAI 10 LACS-
30May| 30 May|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 01511 10,000.00 52,517.67
2020 2020| CHHIBRAMAU  KANNAUJ
KANNAUJ-
30 May| 30 May|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 01511 10,000.00 42,517.67
2020 5020| CHHIBRAMAU  KANNAUJ
KANNAUJ-

Balance

1,48,454 .67

6 May 2020

875348
FUELS\NEAR S -
28 May 28 May |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 4,998.00
2020 2020 NEFT*IBKL000001 5*1CMS2005 | FROM
28000FCO*LIC OF INDIA LUC- |31 99410044308




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
2 Feb 2021| 2 Feb 2021|by debit card-OTHPOS036031 3,165.00 2,22,268.30
BIBA APPARELS
LUCKNOW-
6 Feb 2021| 6 Feb 2021|by debit card- 367.00 2,21,901.30
SBIPOS003109618933DE
GUYS LUCKNOW-
6 Feb 2021| 6 Feb 2021|by debit card- 150.00 2,21,751.30
SBIPOS003109680852THE
KASHMIR FRUIT MART
LUCKNOW-
8 Feb 2021| 8 Feb 2021 |DEBIT-- 118.00 2,21,633.30
12 Feb 12 Feb|CASH CHEQUE-CASH 875366 20,000.00 2,01,633.30
2021 2021 |WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ-
875366
13 Feb 13 Feb|by debit card-OTHPOS118050 23,190.00 1,78,443.30
2021 2021|SHRI GANDHI ASHRAM
LUCKNOW-
15 Feb 15 Feb|DEBIT- S 500.00 1,77,943.30
2021 2021|0000000000000000000000000
CMP SBIMF SIP-749926-021G-
18 Feb 18 Feb|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 20,000.00 1,97,943.30
2021 2021 |DEPOSIT SELF-
18 Feb 18 Feb|CHQ TRANSFER-CHEQUE 875367 1,88,487.00 9,456.30
2021 2021 | TRANSFER TO-875367
22 Feb 22 Feb|CHEQUE DEPOSIT--387933  [387933 1,87,734.40 1,97,190.70
2021 2021
22 Feb 22 Feb|DEBIT- 10l PAYMENT 236.00 1,96,954.70
2021 2021|CHARGES- .
24 Feb 24 Feb|by debit card-OTHPOS274340 1,759.00 1,95,195.70
2021 2021|DEVI RADIOGRAMS
LUCKNOW-
24 Feb 24 Feb |by debit card-OTHPOS031881 184.00 1,95,011.70
2021 2021 |MANJU MULTISPECIALTY
HLUCKNOW-
24 Feb 24 Feb|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10551 10,000.00 1,85,011.70
2021 2021|13/184 INDIRA NAGAR
LUCLUCKNOW-
24 Feb 24 Feb|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10551 10,000.00 1,75,011.70
2021 2021{13/184 INDIRA NAGAR
LUCLUCKNOW- .
2 Mar 2021| 2 Mar 2021 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 49,655.00 2,24,666.70
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI061 |FROM
2172542666*"KANNAUJ 3199417044302
TREASURY-
5 Mar 2021| 5 Mar 2021 |DEBIT-ATMCard AMC 147.50 2,24,519.20
510372*3444 CLASSIC-
14 Mar 14 Mar | by debit card-OTHPG 329697 14,497.00 2,10,022.20
2021 2021 |MARUTI INSURANCE
ICICIMUMBAI-
15 Mar 15 Mar|DEBIT- 500.00 2,09,522.20
2021 2021 |0000000000000000000000000
CMP SBIMF SIP-749926-021G-
16 Mar 16 Mar|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10751 10,000.00 1,99,522.20
2021 2021 |Amit Dixit Mumbai-
16 Mar 16 Mar|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10751 10,000.00 1,89,522.20
2021 2021 | Amit Dixit Mumbai-
22 Mar 22 Mar|CHEQUE DEPOSIT-951730 |TRANSFER TO 10,00,000.00 11,89,522.20
e 2021 2021 10223025938
/951730
23 Mar 23 Mar|BY TRANSFER- For personal TRANSFER 1,07,122.00 12,96,644.20
2021 2021 |use- FROM
39059610771
23 Mar 23 Mar|BY TRANSFER- For personal TRANSFER 1,09,642.00 14,06,286.20
2021 2021 |use- FROM
38656216219
23 Mar 23 Mar|BY TRANSFER- For personal |TRANSFER 1,10,623.00 15,16,909.20
2021 2021 |use- FROM
38493164012
23 Mar 23 Mar|BY TRANSFER- For personal | TRANSFER 5,07,452.00 20,24,361.20
2021 2021 |use- FROM
39730759300
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
24 Mar 24 Mar|BY CLEARING / CHEQUE-CAB |465686 6,00,000.00 26,24,361.20
2021 2021(221015009-465686 209002202
-465686
25 Mar 25 Mar|CHQ TRANSFER-CHEQUE 875374 7,32,750.00 18,91,611.20
2021 2021 | TRANSFER TO-875374
25 Mar 25 Mar|CREDIT INTEREST-- 1,770.00 18,93,381.20
2021 2021
30 Mar 30 Mar|CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER 100.00 18,93,281.20
2021 2021|TRANSFER TO-875376 FROM
39591193623
/ 875376
30 Mar 30 Mar|CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER 4,28,900.00 14,64,381.20
2021 2021|TRANSFER TO-875375 FROM
39591193623
[ 875375

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other
media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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